ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8767

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8767-C-7-8470
8767-C-7-8471
8767-C-7-8472

8767-C-7-8473
8767-C-7-8474
8767-C-7-8475
8767-C-7-8476
8767-C-7-8477
8767-C-7-8478
8767-C-7-8479
8767-C-7-8480
8767-C-7-8481
8767-C-7-8482

8767-C-7-8483
8767-C-7-8484
8767-C-7-8485
8767-C-7-8486
8767-C-7-8487
8767-C-7-8488
8767-C-7-8489
8767-C-7-8490
8767-C-7-8491
8767-C-7-8492
8767-C-7-8546
8767-C-8-8493
8767-C-8-8494
8767-C-8-8495
8767-C-8-8496
8767-C-8-8497
8767-C-8-8498
8767-C-8-8499
8767-C-8-8500

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
AIMAN AAMIR
ANUM ALIZAI

SYED MOHAMMAD ALI SHAH
BANOORI

ABDUL RAFAY ARAIN
SARAH RAEEF

MARIA MAZHAR

MAHA SIDDIQUI

AMNA TELI

MUHAMMAD HADI IMRAN
LEENA BAGHERI

AIZA FATIMA

KARACHI GRAMMAR SCHOOL (MIDDLE SECTION)

FATHER NAME
AAMIR SALEEM
TAHA ALIZAI

SYED USMAN ALI SHAH BANOORI

USMAN WAIID ARAIN
RAEEFUDDIN AHMED
MAZHAR IQBAL

NAVEID SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD ALI TELI
MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHALIL
FARZAD BAGHERI

AMIJAD ALI LAKHAN

MOHAMMED USMAN AHMED ZEESHAN AHMED SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIN
KHAN

IBRAHIM EJAZ
MARYAM GHAZI
SOFIA NOOR

AYLA NUR DAWOOD
MARYAM ABDULLAH
AMAYA IMRAN
MUSA USMAN BUTT
ZAID ALI ATA
SALMAN ASHRAF
ZAIN ALI

SYED ALI HUSSAIN
LINA AHMED

AMNA FARHAN
ZAAHID ZULFIKAR CAUSER
ZOYA RAZA

JAIYANA JUNAID
AYEZAH MUGHAL
AZLAN ANSARI
HAIQA HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN KHAN

EJAZ NAZIR

SYED DAANISH GHAZI
NOOR AHMED

ABDUL SAMAD DAWOOD
FAISAL ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED IMRAN RAFIQ
USMAN YOUSUF BUTT
MOHAMMED ALI ATA
JUNAID ASHRAF

ALI AZFAR

ZAKIR HUSSAIN

AAMIR AHMED

FARHAN ISHTIAQ

ZULFIKAR ALI CAUSER

ALAY RAZA

JUNAID JAVED

KAMRAN MUGHAL

IMAD ANSARI

SYED MUHAMMAD HASNAIN

GRADE

7
7

N NN NN NN NN

00O 00 00 00 00 00 0 00 N N N N N N N N NN

OBT. %AGE

77.78%
73.33%
73.33%

73.33%
82.22%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
68.89%
82.22%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%

73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
68.89%
77.78%
73.33%
82.22%
82.22%
73.33%
91.11%
73.33%

GRADE
B
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ROLL NO

8767-C-8-8501
8767-C-8-8502
8767-C-8-8503
8767-C-8-8504
8767-C-8-8505
8767-C-8-8506

8767-C-8-8507
8767-C-8-8508
8767-C-8-8509
8767-C-8-8510
8767-C-8-8511
8767-C-8-8512
8767-C-8-8513
8767-C-8-8514
8767-C-8-8515
8767-C-8-8516
8767-C-8-8517

8767-C-8-8518

8767-C-8-8519
8767-C-8-8520
8767-C-9-8521
8767-C-9-8522
8767-C-9-8523
8767-C-9-8524
8767-C-9-8525
8767-C-9-8526
8767-C-9-8527
8767-C-9-8528
8767-C-9-8529
8767-C-9-8530
8767-C-9-8531
8767-C-9-8532
8767-C-9-8533
8767-C-9-8534
8767-C-9-8535
8767-C-9-8536

STUDENT NAME
ANYA AGHA
SULEYMAN ALI KHAN
FATEMAH FASIH RANA
ALINA FARHAN
MUHAMMAD AYAAN

MUHAMMAD KAMEYAR
WASEEM

HIBA OMER MURAD
MARYAM YASSER
MARIAM MAZHAR
ALEENA FARAZ

RANIA JUNEJO
SHANZEH ZEHRA
GIBRAN ASGHAR KHAN
FATIMA FAROOQUI
ZOYA LARIK

RUMAYSA INAMULLAH

CHAUDRY MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF

MUHAMMAD OMAIR
ALLAWALA

RIDA OMAR
MAHNOOR FATIMA
ESHAAL ATHAR
ALAYNA KASIMALI
ZAYAN FAIZAN AJANEE

FATHER NAME

AGHA FAISAL

MUSHTAQ ALl KHAN

RANA FASIH UL HASSAN
FARHAN RAZA KHAN

ARSHAD HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD WASEEM SAMAD

OMER YOUSUF MURAD
YASSER PIR MUHAMMAD
MAZHAR IQBAL

FARAZ ZAIDI

BLOSCH AHMED JUNEJO
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
OSMAN ASGHAR KHAN
KHURRUM SHEHZAD FAROOQUI
SHAHJAHAN LARIK
MUDASSIR INAMULLAH
SOHAIL YOUSUF

OMAIR KHURSHID ALLAWALA

RASHID OMAR
JAMEEL AHMED
ATHAR MAIRAJ

KAISER KASIMALI
FAIZAN KARIM AJANEE

MOHAMMAD MANDVIWALLA ALI MANDVIWALLA

ZAINA ATIF

SARAH SHAH

HANA MARFANI
ALAYNA ARIJ BILGRAMI
ZOYA ZULFIQAR

ABBAS ABID RIZVI
FATIMA TARIQ SOOMRO
NOORUDDIN KHALIFA
ESHAL AMIN

KAIS FAISAL JOOMA
MARIYAH MUNAWAR
ZOYA SHAHBAZKER

SYED ATIF HUSSAIN BUKHARI
AHMED ALI

AMIR MARFANI

ARl AHSAN BILGRAMI
ZULFIQAR ALI KHOKHAR
SYED ABID ALI RIZVI
TARIQ SOOMRO

FAKHAR AHMAD KHALIFA
SYED AMIN ALI

FAISAL SADRUDDIN

AQIL MUNAWAR
MUSTAFA SHAHBAZKER

GRADE
8
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OBT. %AGE
77.78%
82.22%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%

73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%

73.33%

86.67%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
73.33%
68.89%
77.78%
73.33%

GRADE
B
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ROLL NO

8767-C-9-8537
8767-C-9-8538
8767-C-9-8539
8767-C-9-8540
8767-C-9-8541
8767-C-9-8542
8767-C-9-8543
8767-C-9-8544

8767-C-9-8545

STUDENT NAME

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI
AALEEMA TAIMOUR KAZI|
MUHAMMAD OMAR AHMED
OMAYMA

ZARA AHMED

NATASHA ARBAB GOHAR
SYED MUHAMMAD ALI RIZVI

MOHAMMAD HASSAN
ADNAN

ALEESHA VALLY

FATHER NAME

SYED ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD TAIMOUR AFAQ
ZEESHAN AHMED SIDDIQUI
ALl AKMAL

WASIF K. AHMED

ARBAB GOHAR GHAYAS

SYED MANSOOR ABBAS RIZVI
ADNAN RASHEED

RIFATALI VALLY

GRADE
9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9

OBT. %AGE
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
82.22%
73.33%

77.78%

GRADE
B+
B+
B+
B+

B
A-
B+
B-

B

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:77
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